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Jenni Costello Jewellery & Glass
07801 334627 tiw
jennicostello@icloud.com
nstagram jenni.costello.studio

T AL

Sarah Luton Painting
07759 401678 tiw
sarah_luton@hotmail.com
Instagram sarahlutonart

Claire Rollinson Painting
07790 325590 &

clairerollinson@gmail.com
www.clairerollinsonart.com

Susan Day Ceramics

07979 083456 fiw
susan.day@susandayceramics.co.uk
WWWw.susandayceramics.co.uk
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Howard Chetwood Painting
07477 761717 tiw
howard.chetwood@hotmail.com

Fiona Challis Print and Ceramics
07866 255906 1
fchallis@icloud.com

Roseanna Chetwood Painting
07703 283230 ti»
roseanna.artist@gmail.com
www.roseannachetwood.com

Jo Hall Painting

07505 439695 tiw
johall@mhstudios.co.uk
www.jo-hall.co.uk
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Wendy Mercer Painting
07985 343437 &
wmercer81@gmail.com
www.wendymercerartist.co.uk

Satu Vartiainen Painting
07957 633168 &
satuvar@hotmail.co.uk
Instagram satupainter

Phyllida Shelley Drawing/Print
07746 684424 &tiw/
phyllidashelley @gmail.com
www.phyllidashelley.com
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Katharine Hone Painting
07859 026443 &t =
katehone@hotmail.com
Instagram katharine_hone_art
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Grant Forsyth Jeweller
07742 602097 &t w
grantforsyth9@hotmail.com
www.grantforsythjewellery.com

Maralin Cottenham Drawing
07733 283937 &t w
maralincottenham@gmail.com
Instagram maralinarty1

Maggie Farmer Prints
07717 312349 &tiw
maggiefarmer@btinternet.com

Laura Hol Painting
07577 575533 & W
laura@lauraholart.co.uk
www.lauraholart.co.uk
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Rosie Midwood Embroidery
07436 990322 &tfiw
rosie@rosiemidwood.co.uk
www.rosiemidwood.co.uk

Inge du Plessis Painting
07543 952031 w»
inge@ingeduplessis.com
www.ingeduplessis.com

Len Van Zyl Painting
07999 435340
shoppingvz@yahoo.com
Instagram lenvanzylart

Michael Restrick Painting
07840 127661 w»
mrestrick@hotmail.co.uk
Instagram michaelrestrick
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Kirsty Brooks Glass & Print
architecturalglass @gmail.com
www.axisweb.org/p/kirstybrooks
Instagram kirsty_brooks_artist
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Gill Griffith Painting & Print
07920 113339 & tt
griffithgill@gmail.com
Instagram gillgriffith

Lu Willis Painting
07986 100370 w»
luwillis7824 @hotmail.com
Instagram luwills_art

Janie Davies Photography
07790 608748 w»
janiebdavies@sky.com

Insta janie.memory_record_make
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Lauren Hawkins Painting Jill Chadwick Glass Dana Kidson Jewellery Clare Buchta Painting
hello@laurenhawkinsartist.com enquiries@chadwick-art.co.uk 07917 667250 07773 481679

www.chadwick-art.co.uk

www.laurenhawkinsartist.com

dana.kidson@gmail.com
Instagram laurenhawkinsartist

clarebuchta@yahoo.co.uk
Instagram danakidson

www.clarebuchta.artweb.com

Maria Yrene Howell Painting
07745171318 =
myhowell. 1066 @yahoo.co.uk
www.whitecroftstudio.co.uk
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Emma Griffin Painting
07720 826546 tiw

www.thegggallery.co.uk
Instagram emmaandart30

Nao Hayashi-Green Painting
www.naohayashigreen.com ¢} w»

Hazel Griffin Painting

07904 523973 tiw
hazel_griffin@outlook.com
Instagram hazelstreasuredpaintings

w Refreshments

/ Demonstrations

Charlotte Martin Collage

07836 291975 tiw
ccgmartin@aol.com
www.charlottemartin.carbonmade.com

Jacqueline Thorne Painting
07884 421548 ti =
jacqueline.thorne@gmail.com
Instagram rosa_wright

For further information go to

Julie Gardner Printmaking
07947 032177 tiw/
julie@juliegardnerart.co.uk
www.juliegardnerart.co.uk

Inge Hutchins Ceramics
07715 448941 & tiw
ihutchins @icloud.com
Instagram ingehutchins
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Susi London Painting
07504 040307 &

susi.london@yahoo.com
www.susilondon.co.uk

Nicola Hyslop Painting
07764 884747 & tiw
nickyw1@hotmail.co.uk
www.nicolahyslop.com

Terri Jones Painting
07717 532323 w»
terrijonesjoy@gmail.com
www.terrijonesart.com

Kay Lamb Painting
07821 6400 & 14/
04
kslforcac@gmail.com

Diane Large Painting
07715 459183
dianeclarge @icloud.com
www.dianelargeartist

Dawn Carroll Sculpture
07717 074135 & tiw
dcarrollceramics @outlook.com
www.dawncarroll.co.uk

Susan Carter Painting
07724 373912 &tiw
carter_susan@ymail.com

Julie Bennett Painting
julie@juliebennett.co.uk =
www.juliebennett.co.uk

Helen Ormerod Ceramics

07719 434665 &t
ormerod.helen@yahoo.co.uk
www.helenormerodceramics.co.uk
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Donna White Painting
07769 661809 tiw
donna@donnawhite.co.uk
www.donnawhite.co.uk

Irina Dumbrell Painting
07713 564701 tiw
irina.dumbrell@gmail.com
www.whitecroftstudio.co.uk

Prize Draw

Karen Comber Painting
07952 441289 &t
karen@karencomberart.co.uk
www.karencomberart.co.uk
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M.Chernyak Belenky Paint/Ceramics
07783 932500 tiw
maria.b.chernyak@gmail.com
Instagram mm_studio_design

Alison Partridge Painting
07312 345478 ti =
apartridge.art@gmail.com
Instagram alxp_art

Collect 5 codes from 5 different venues. Visit our website
www.camat.org.uk or scan the QR code to enter them in

the prize draw. You may be the
lucky winner of £100 to spend

with one of our artists.

www.camat.org.uk

COOKHAM &
MAIDENHEAD

ARTS TRAIL
NS




